Regione BASILICATA

Aule / Candidati per la Prova Preselettiva

[13715] Aula Informatica

MTIC831002 - N. 1 "L. MILANI"
VIA PUGLIA, 4 - POLICORO (MT)

Cognome e Nome
Anatrone Antonio

Distefano Giuseppe Antonio
Ferrara Silvia

Ferraro Fiorino

Gilio Antonella

Giordano Rosa

Lagonigro Arcangelo
Maranghino Chiara

Martulli Angela

Persio Porzia Teresa
Pettorruso Vittoria
Ramundo Michelina
Ruggiero Caterina Carmela
Russo Anna Maria
Sabbatella Carmelina
Tamburrino Rosa

Veltri Luigi Michele

Vignola Giuseppe

[15874] AULA 1

MTIC83200T - N. 2 - "GIOVANNI PAOLO II"
via Allende - POLICORO (MT)

Cognome e Nome
Chieppa Maurizio
Ciliberti Severino
Galeazzo Antonietta
Nigro Giovanna
Paolucci Anna

Persio Francesco Aurelio

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA

Data di Nascita

26/03/1965
18/03/1959
26/09/1957
03/12/1965
03/11/1965
09/09/1965
21/06/1965
03/04/1961
12/05/1965
23/03/1962
13/11/1962
25/10/1965
13/05/1965
20/10/1965
19/08/1963
11/04/1962
12/10/1961
10/04/1965

Data di Nascita

27/11/1966
22/04/1966
06/06/1966
04/02/1967
05/03/1966
04/09/1966

117



Petrillo Clelia
Romeo Luciano Salvatore
Rosa Lucia

Rosania Evelina

[15875] AULA 2
MTIC83200T - N. 2 - "GIOVANNI PAOLO II"
VIA ALLENDE - POLICORO (MT)

Cognome e Nome
Cuoco Giovanna

De Sortis Sonia

Di Palma Antonio

Di Santo Maria Antonietta
Filippetti Francesco
Montagna Angiolina

Pace Stefania

Pinotti Maria

Schettino Angela

Sessa Giustina Maria Felicia

[11113] MAGNA
MTIC83400D - "ISABELLA MORRA"
VIA G. FORTUNATO, 6 - VALSINNI (MT)

Cognome e Nome
Amati Sabrina

Barbarito Maria Antonia
Candia Concettina
Capoluongo Ermenegilda
Claps Vita Crescenza
Giacinto Lucia

Glionna Donato Antonio
Lioy Anna Maria Angela
Lorusso Giovanna
Lucido Giuseppina
Marino Massimo

Oliva Antonio

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA

04/01/1967
08/04/1966
10/02/1967
13/07/1966

Data di Nascita

15/10/1967
06/08/1968
30/12/1967
19/07/1968
09/12/1967
20/06/1968
26/12/1967
09/08/1968
10/09/1967
24/04/1968

Data di Nascita

26/05/1970
29/04/1969
26/02/1970
14/07/1969
27/05/1969
06/10/1969
16/01/1970
07/08/1969
02/11/1969
24/05/1969
16/12/1968
10/03/1970

2117



Oliva Domenico

01/10/1968

Pace Antonio 11/01/1970
Papaleo Luigi Giuseppe 27/05/1969
Priore Francesco 07/02/1970
Siviglia Felicia 25/09/1968
Vinci Rosanna 12/01/1969
[11115] AULA 1

MTIC83400D - "ISABELLA MORRA"

VIA G. FORTUNATO, 6 - VALSINNI (MT)

Cognome e Nome Data di Nascita
Albano Grazia Bruna 30/05/1970
Bruno Giuseppe M. 05/06/1970
Carbone Marianna 06/10/1970
Cuppone Giuseppe 07/08/1970
Datena Saverio 12/04/1971
Falvino Angela 10/11/1970
Fraccascia Lucia 18/11/1970
Giancristiano Michelino 23/07/1970
Grieco Caterina 01/06/1970
Laurino Vito 18/04/1971
Lomonte Annamaria 05/05/1971
Manzari Antonia 03/07/1971
Ostuni Luisa 29/07/1970
Paolino Anna Elisa 12/03/1971
Ruggiero Enza 15/03/1971
Sciaraffia Ester 08/07/1970
Tocci Mariapia 19/03/1971
Tucci Maria 04/03/1971
[3608] LABORATORIO MULTIMEDIALE

MTIS009001 - ISABELLA MORRA

Via Dante, 84 - MATERA (MT)

Cognome e Nome Data di Nascita
Di Palma Lucia 01/12/1971
Gallucci Pasquale 22/09/1971

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA 317



Lospinuso Carmela 19/07/1971

Natile Rosa 16/02/1972
Padula Raffaella 17/04/1972
Pandolfo Annarosa 22/11/1971
Picerni Domenica 05/09/1971
Schettino Angela 06/04/1972
Stefanelli Giorgio 24/11/1971
Viceconte Felice Antonio 22/07/1971

[2782] CDSM LAB. N. 36
MTIS01200R - I.1.S. " G.B. PENTASUGLIA "
VIA E. MATTEI, s.n.c. - MATERA (MT)

Cognome e Nome Data di Nascita
Altamura Rosa 21/05/1973
Baldassarre Laura 23/10/1973
Bellino Michele 15/11/1972
Berillo Sonia 10/08/1973
Caldarelli Marco 14/12/1972
Cappiello Veronica 09/07/1973
Cerone Carmela Roberta 11/09/1973
De Nicolais Ruggiero Luigi 23/12/1973
Gentile Carmela 03/10/1972
Imperiale Stefania 06/01/1974
Laguardia Carmelina 14/03/1973
Laguardia Graziano 01/04/1973
Lotrionte Eufemia 11/04/1973
Lovaglio Cristiano 20/10/1972
Palermo Renzo 12/09/1972
Petracca Altieri Rosa Maria 09/05/1972
Potenza Laura 18/06/1973
Tedeschi Adele 17/08/1972
Vita Ivana 03/10/1973

[2785] LAB. 35

MTIS01200R - I.1.S. " G.B. PENTASUGLIA "
VIA E. MATTEI s.n.c. - MATERA (MT)

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA 417



Cognome e Nome

Abbatino Isabella 14/02/1974
Carbone Eufelia 16/01/1974
Cuscianna Immacolata 15/06/1974
lacoviello Mauro 13/07/1974
luliano Pasqualina 01/08/1974
Lifranchi Michele 03/06/1974
Manco Maria Elisabetta 28/07/1974
Mancusi Incoronata 12/02/1974
Massaro Vincenzo 03/07/1974
Montemurro Michele 19/06/1974
Morgante Cosma 08/07/1974
Pascarelli Manuela 23/06/1974
Rizzo Donato 28/04/1974
Sarli Giuseppe 06/03/1974
[5042] LABORATORIO INFORMATICA ECDL

MTIS016004 - IIS BERNALDA FERRANDINA

VIA SCHWARTZ - BERNALDA (MT)

Cognome e Nome Data di Nascita
Bianco Nunzia 13/05/1975
Biscaglia Lucia 29/12/1974
Bonomo Massimiliano 13/09/1974
Buongiorno Angela 19/04/1975
Carbone Rosaria 11/08/1974
Cortese Maria 25/01/1975
Di Deco Agata 26/01/1975
Di Lonardo Barbara 08/02/1975
Galella Patricia 03/09/1974
Gallicano Maria Teresa 17/09/1974
Gentile Concetta 26/05/1975
Gentilesca Franca 17/03/1975
Giuliano Angelo 29/03/1975
Miraglia Antonio Andrea 01/03/1975
Pace Loredana 11/09/1974

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA

Data di Nascita

517



Roselli Marina
Verrastro Patrizia

Virzi Vito

[11145] LABORATORIO INFORMATICA
MTIS016004 - IIS BERNALDA FERRANDINA

VIA LANZILLOTTI snc SEDE DI FERRANDINA - FERRANDINA (MT)

Cognome e Nome
Fortuna Gianluigi
Giannolo Annalisa
Guida Antonietta
lannibelli Mariangela
Laurino Giovanna
Mancinelli Miriam
Matrangolo Rosella
Moles Rocco
Petrocelli Eva

Pulli Domenico
Salluce Giuseppe
Sileo Donato

Valente Carolina

[5141] Laboratorio Informatico
MTMM107003 - CPIA C/O ISTITUTO OLIVETTI
Via Parini - MATERA (MT)

Cognome e Nome
Calabrese Domenico
Caselle Cecilia
Curcio Enza

Di Leva Simona
Fabiano Eleonora
Paradiso Miriam
Potenza Donatella
Savoia Antonio
Tummolo Principia

Zampino Michelina

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA

13/05/1975
01/12/1974
01/03/1975

Data di Nascita

29/08/1975
03/08/1975
10/11/1975
09/10/1975
09/06/1975
10/07/1975
21/06/1975
15/07/1975
28/07/1975
07/07/1975
17/07/1975
02/08/1975
10/06/1975

Data di Nascita

02/03/1976
12/03/1976
05/12/1975
06/01/1976
15/12/1975
02/12/1975
13/11/1975
08/03/1976
02/04/1976
01/03/1976

6/17



[15220] LABORATORIO INFORMATICA
MTPMO01000G - "T. STIGLIANI"
VIA LANERA 61 - MATERA (MT)

Cognome e Nome

Albis Rosa

Bruno Giuliana Antonella
De Paola Rossella
Figundio Lauramaria
Foti Cristina

Giannotta Domenico
Giardino Pierpaolo
Grimaldi Rosanna
Mossucca Antonello
Pastore Salvatore
Piantadosi Angelo Raffaele
Ricciardi Filomena
Rossignoli Vincenzo

Russomanno Francesco

[15221] LABORATORIO LINGUISTICO
MTPMO01000G - "T. STIGLIANI"
VIA LANERA 61 - MATERA (MT)

Cognome e Nome
Antenori Mariantonietta
Caruso Maria Giovanna
Cimadomo Antonio
D'Andrea Biancastella
D'Anzi Emilio

Gallotta Berardino
Gioioso Annalisa
Giordano Deborah
Grimolizzi Gennaro
Landro Simona
Lifranchi Francesca

Lista Gaetano Danilo

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA

Data di Nascita

28/06/1976
13/06/1976
26/09/1976
10/04/1976
02/10/1976
07/07/1976
14/01/1977
18/09/1976
07/01/1977
17/12/1976
14/06/1976
12/06/1976
28/07/1976
03/08/1976

Data di Nascita

30/01/1977
27/09/1977
27/06/1977
29/07/1977
06/06/1977
29/08/1977
06/02/1977
31/07/1977
17/05/1977
19/07/1977
22/06/1977
15/01/1977

777



Merico Rosanna
Monaco Isabella
Nicastro Lucia
Pessolani Emanuele
Salerno Ersilia
Salierno Giovanni
Sarli Valentina

Verderosa Francesco

[5093] PC 2
MTPS01000E - LICEO SCIENTIFICO "DANTE ALIGHIERI"
VIALE DELLE NAZIONI UNITE 2 - MATERA (MT)

Cognome e Nome
Brancato Giuseppe
Garofalo Iris Stefania
Lavanga Luciana
Mancini Umberto
Margiotta Isabella
Marrese Adele
Masino Maria
Picucci Nicola
Rinaldi Caterina
Sabino Carmelo
Schird Carmela
Silletti Loredana, Nadia

Stigliano Arcangelo

[11499] LABORATORIO DI INFORMATICA N.1
MTTD06000B - LOPERFIDO - OLIVETTI
VIA ALDO MORO,28 - MATERA (MT)

Cognome e Nome
Acito Gianpiero
Amodeo Gabriele
Basso Antonio

Di Mauro Michele

Falabella Fabio

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA

22/07/1977
23/06/1977
14/03/1977
26/05/1977
29/03/1977
26/04/1977
21/03/1977
13/04/1977

Data di Nascita

11/03/1978
291111977
23/10/1977
24/02/1978
01/04/1978
10/10/1977
31/01/1978
31/03/1978
27/03/1978
09/10/1977
03/11/1977
15/10/1977
20/01/1978

Data di Nascita

07/04/1978
01/05/1978
16/06/1978
04/04/1978
06/06/1978

8117



Fiorentino Michele
Gaetano Valentino
Mincarone Giuseppina
Romnaiello Anna Rita
Rondinone Mariella
Roselli Arcadio
Tesselon Lucia
Zaccagnino Carmela
Zattoni Valentina

Zotta Antonella

[15773] LABORATORIO DI INFORMATICA
PZIC87000D - I.C. "AVIGLIANO CENTRO"
VIA ENRICO FERMI, 1 - AVIGLIANO (PZ)

Cognome e Nome
Castronuovo Alessandra
Cutullé Laura

Dattoli Maria Piera

De Pizzo Rosanna

Di Brisco Maria Assunta
Duni Simona

Falabella Monica

Grillo Annarita Assunta
Lapenna Davide
Latorre Antonio

Milano Antonella
Paciolla Angela

Piro Rosa

[15792] LABORATORIO INFORMATICO SCUOLA PRIMARIA
PZIC88300G - I.C. "BUSCIOLANO" POTENZA
VIA LAZIO 1 - POTENZA (PZ2)

Cognome e Nome
Bruno Emanuele
Cilibrizzi Mariangela

Conte Rosita

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA

12/06/1978
07/05/1978
18/05/1978
24/04/1978
20/06/1978
30/04/1978
22/06/1978
21/05/1978
06/04/1978
10/06/1978

Data di Nascita
08/09/1978
24/08/1978
25/07/1978
28/10/1978
18/11/1978
24/09/1978
20/07/1978
14/08/1978
28/10/1978
17/08/1978
23/10/1978
20/10/1978
31/08/1978

Data di Nascita
03/06/1979
21/03/1979
05/06/1979

97



Copernico Anna 26/03/1979
Corrado Carmine 11/12/1978
Di Cuia Annunziata 28/03/1979
Di Perna Michele 02/02/1979
Gambardella Maurizio 21/04/1979
Leuci Donato 09/02/1979
Martoccia Leonardo 17/06/1979
Mastrolia Cristian 26/11/1978
Papapietro Isa 17/03/1979
Rubino Antonella 06/02/1979
Salerno Lucia Antonietta 13/12/1978
Sassano Vittoria Grazia 07/02/1979
Schiuma Maria Paola 14/03/1979
Suanno Anna 16/06/1979
[15793] LABORATORIO INFORMATICO EX IPIAS SECONDARIA 1°

PZIC88300G - I.C. "BUSCIOLANO" POTENZA

VIA SICILIA 4 - POTENZA (P2)

Cognome e Nome Data di Nascita
Angelucci Tiziana 09/07/1979
Arcieri Uliana 01/09/1979
Bolettieri Alessandro 08/08/1979
Bonaparte Elisabetta 25/02/1980
Brancato Michele 17/01/1980
Capobianco Antonia 28/07/1979
Cetera Rocco 29/01/1980
Cillis Giuseppe 20/03/1980
D'Elia Antonella 16/10/1979
Di Rienzo Caterina 04/04/1980
Fabrizio Roberto 11/03/1980
Formichella Maria Filomena 27/11/1979
Lapadula Teresa 30/12/1979
Manieri Giuseppe 31/08/1979
Peluso Marta 17/06/1979
Peragine Valeria 04/09/1979

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA

10/17



Piizzi Nunzio 12/03/1980

Ricciardi Mimino 27/11/1979
Rocco Anna 23/08/1979
Santomauro Antonella 08/08/1979
Schettino Pasqualina 04/08/1979
Soldovieri Maria Antonietta 03/03/1980
Spiridione Vincenzo 01/07/1979

[8497] LAB DI COSTRUZIONI/TOPOGRAFIA/INFORMATICA
PZ1S022008 - I.I1.S. "EINSTEIN - DE LORENZO" POTENZA
Via Sicilia,4 POTENZA - POTENZA (P2)

Cognome e Nome Data di Nascita
Alario Michele 03/10/1980
D'Adamo Maria Carmela 26/09/1980
De Michele Angela 21/05/1980
De Stefano Raffaella 03/09/1980
Giuliano Saverio 03/08/1980
Lagala Antonella 19/06/1980
Lardo Giuseppe 07/06/1980
Leuci Mariangela 13/07/1980
Lomassaro Maria 19/06/1980
Luongo Nunzia 07/06/1980
Martino Leonardo 19/07/1980
Pantone Immacolata 26/05/1980
Paradiso Carla 27/04/1980
Perciante Carla Filomena 05/06/1980
Petillo Lorena 14/09/1980
Petrone Francesca 03/05/1980
Piccininno Tiziana 03/09/1980
Santoro Francesco 27/07/1980
Savastano Giuseppe 20/04/1980
Scazzariello Antonella 16/08/1980

[15842] Laboratorio di Informatica
PZ1S022008 - I.I.S. "EINSTEIN - DE LORENZO" POTENZA
Via Sicilia, 4 - POTENZA (P2)

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA 117



Cognome e Nome

Autilio Davide 21/12/1980
Cufaro Cristina 01/11/1980
D'Andrea Valeria 08/11/1980
De Falco Lidia 05/03/1981
Finiguerra Alessandro 17/12/1980
Fusillo Stefano 07/12/1980
Mancusi Gianfranco 30/11/1980
Pascale Marcello 13/12/1980
Punzi Patrizia 30/01/1981
Razzante Mirko 06/10/1980
Sabato Maria Incoronata 24/11/1980
Sabia Marianna 29/11/1980
Sarra Mariella 02/01/1981
Taddonio Salvatore 11/10/1980
Toscano Lucia 06/01/1981
Vaccaro Loredana 29/12/1980
[3331] Laboratorio informatica n° 3
PZIS02400X - I.1.S. "DA VINCI-NITTI" POTENZA
Via Ancona s.n.c. - POTENZA (PZ)
Cognome e Nome Data di Nascita
Albano Letizia 26/05/1981
Arleo Anna 08/04/1981
Cutro Donatella 06/07/1981
D'Agostino Adelina 10/06/1981
De Filpo Maria Luisa 18/05/1981
De Lorenzo Giulio 06/05/1981
Desantis Agata 17/04/1981
Giorgio Di loia Serafina 29/04/1981
Lorusso Giuseppina 23/04/1981
Mancino Vito Francesco 07/03/1981
Martorano Concettina 11/03/1981
Miranda Gabriele 08/06/1981
Ranucci Claudia 11/06/1981

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA

Data di Nascita

1217



Rosa Rocchina 08/03/1981

Santangelo Antonio 04/04/1981
Savoia Egidio Antonio 14/07/1981
Sulla Paola 18/04/1981
Zullino Massimo 17/07/1981

[15153] Laboratorio N. 2 - Informatica
PZ1S02400X - I.I.S. "DA VINCI-NITTI" POTENZA
Via Anzio, snc - POTENZA (P2)

Cognome e Nome Data di Nascita
Bonelli Lina 11/09/1981
Carnevale Mariarosaria 06/10/1981
Casale Nicola 21/07/1981
Cirigliano Giuseppina 11/11/1981
De Lorenzo Egidio 31/08/1981
Esposito Nicola 16/10/1981
Falanga Elisa 22/10/1981
lerardi Margherita 08/11/1981
Lopardo Ornella 02/12/1981
Magno Nicola Alessandro 21/12/1981
Massa Giovanna 17/10/1981
Mattia Michele 12/12/1981
Nespola Rosario 05/10/1981
Romano Valeria 25/11/1981
[15232] Laboratorio N. 1

PZIS02400X - I.I.S. "DA VINCI-NITTI" POTENZA

Via Anzio, snc - POTENZA (P2)

Cognome e Nome Data di Nascita
Affortunato Domenica 09/01/1982
Chiodi Regina Claudia 18/03/1982
D'Annucci Antonella 18/02/1982
Gravino Anna Rita 19/02/1982
Manicone Michela 13/02/1982
Potenza Daniela 07/02/1982
Schettini Lucianna 12/02/1982

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA 1317



Viggiano Nicola

[10831] laboratorio linguistico multimediale Aula 98
PZPS040007 - L.S. "G. GALILEI" POTENZA
via Anzio n.2 - Potenza - POTENZA (P2)

Cognome e Nome
Andrisani Lucrezia
Botte Giovanni
Brigante Agnese

Caricchio Benedetto

Coiro Giovanni Maria

D'Alessandro Valeria

De Carlo Serena
Gagliardi Cristina
Lobarco Francesco
Natale Tonino
Pascali Lorenzo
Pepe Margherita
Polino Rosangela
Positino Rocco
Rosa Marianna
Santoro Francesco

Schiavone Mirella

Tanzi Alessio Giuseppe

Tiri Rosaria

Valente Marineve

[2338] LABORATORIO DI INFORMATICA
PZPS12000V - L.S. "PASOLINI" POTENZA
VIA ANZIO snc - POTENZA (PZ)

Cognome e Nome
Andrisani Eustachio
Arlotto Marialuisa
Caggiano Giovanna
Calciano Katia

Colangelo Antonella

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA

05/03/1982

Data di Nascita

20/03/1982
21/08/1982
18/04/1982
19/07/1982
21/06/1982
24/06/1982
14/05/1982
10/08/1982
10/05/1982
26/05/1982
09/06/1982
30/09/1982
23/06/1982
09/07/1982
02/04/1982
09/07/1982
21/06/1982
25/07/1982
07/10/1982
25/09/1982

Data di Nascita

04/01/1983
01/02/1983
04/02/1983
13/12/1982
27/03/1983

1417



Conte Gina

Donnadio Paolo
Frodella Antonella
Lombardi Maria Adele
Manicone Ubaldo
Melfi Maria Rosaria Donata
Palermo Raffaele
Pastore Giuseppe
Sacco Silvia
Santopietro Giusi
Schisa Michele
Scioscia Carmela

Tetta Arianna

[12942] Laboratorio Linguistico

PZRHO010005 - I.P.S.E.O.A. "U. DI PASCA" POTENZA

Via Anzio 4 - POTENZA (PZ)

Cognome e Nome
Battaglia Maria Antonietta
Brancato Carmela
Calabrese Elisa

D'Andrea Emanuela

Di Muro Gerarda
Dimatteo Marianna

Filitti Francesco

Galasso Mauro

lelpo Frida

Losasso Luana Danila
Maioli Castriota Scanderbech Maria Elena
Mangano Lucia
Marchese Rossella
Marcone Stefano

Merlino Giuseppe
Nuzzolese Francesca

Picardi Biase Michele

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA

18/11/1982
30/01/1983
24/02/1983
10/11/1982
28/11/1982
19/02/1983
24/03/1983
18/01/1983
15/01/1983
19/02/1983
18/11/1982
31/10/1982
28/02/1983

Data di Nascita

29/06/1983
25/06/1983
12/08/1983
14/05/1983
07/07/1983
28/07/1983
15/07/1983
23/06/1983
08/06/1983
22/04/1983
26/05/1983
07/06/1983
23/06/1983
20/08/1983
23/08/1983
12/06/1983
20/04/1983

15/17



Salvatore Angela Maria
Stramentinoli Giuliana
Suriano Filomena
Telesca Giovanna

Vollaro Giuseppe

[3644] LABORATORIO MULTIMEDIALE

PZSD030003 - LICEO ART. MUS. COR. "GROPIUS" POTENZA

VIA ANZIO 4 - POTENZA (P2)

Cognome e Nome
Calciano Rita

Fiore Stefania

Graziano Grazia Maria
Langone Antonella
Mecca Giuseppe

Muro Angelica

Panaino Maria Antonietta

Saluzzi Francesca

[14086] LABORATORIO ARCHITETTURA

PZSD030003 - LICEO ART. MUS. COR. "GROPIUS" POTENZA

VIA ANZIO 4 - POTENZA (P2)

Cognome e Nome
Ambrosecchia Michele
Bonelli Margherita
Cirillo Palmira

Fierri Manuela Licia
Losasso Debora
Montefinese Antonio
Rossini Giuseppe
Telesca Angelo
Vallario Margherita

Vitucci Pierluigi

Aule per candidati fuori elenco

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA

24/07/1983
20/07/1983
29/05/1983
06/07/1983
13/05/1983

Data di Nascita

01/10/1983
14/11/1983
21/10/1983
15/10/1983
12/10/1983
07/11/1983
12/11/1983
21/09/1983

Data di Nascita

21/02/1984
15/01/1984
23/11/1983
06/12/1983
31/01/1984
04/02/1984
06/12/1983
29/12/1983
20/11/1983
22/01/1984

16/17



[15738] Laboratorio Informatico
MTIC82500P - EX S.M. " TORRACA "
Via Aldo MORO, 6 - MATERA (MT)
NUMERO POSTAZIONI: 7

PRES_T1 - BASILICATA 1717



